
Dowon Gymnasium
도원체육관

SAT 27 SEP 2014

Wrestling
레슬링

Men's Freestyle 70kg
남자자유형 70kg

Competition Sheet
체급별대진정보
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QUALIFICATIONS 1/4 FINALS SEMIFINALS FINAL

REPECHAGE

UPPER BRANCH

LOWER BRANCH

1 DOGDURBEK UULU E KGZ

2 OH M KOR

3 JANG M PRK

4 LING H CHN

5 WIN HH MYA

6 ABDURAKHMONOV B UZB

7 VOKHIDOV S TJK

8 OMURZHANOV A KAZ

9 HOSSEINKHANI M IRI

10 RANA P IND

11 KOJIMA T JPN

12 KHAN SHAIKHOUNI M SYR

1 KGZ

2 KOR

3 PRK

4 CHN

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE


